
 

 1
 Mayor’s Exhibits 82 & 83  
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

DENNIS J. HERRERA, State Bar #139669 
City Attorney 
JESSE C. SMITH, State Bar #122517 
Chief Assistant City Attorney 
SHERRI SOKELAND KAISER, State Bar #197986 
PETER J. KEITH, State Bar #206482 
Deputy City Attorneys 
1390 Market Street, Suite 700 
San Francisco, California 94102-5408 
Telephone: (415) 554-3886 (Kaiser) 
Telephone: (415) 554-3908 (Keith) 
Facsimile: (415) 554-6747 
E-Mail: sherri.kaiser@sfgov.org 
  peter.keith@sfgov.org 
 
Attorneys for MAYOR EDWIN M. LEE  
 

 
ETHICS COMMISSION 

 
CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO 

 
 

 
 
In the Matter of Charges Against 
 
ROSS MIRKARIMI, 
 
Sheriff, City and County of San Francisco.

MAYOR’S EXHIBITS 82 AND 83 
(COVER SHEET)  
 
 

 

 

Attached hereto are Exhibits 82 and 83; these exhibits are more fully described in the 

Mayor’s June 20 list of exhibits.  The Mayor provided copies of Exhibits 82 and 83 to counsel for 

the Sheriff for their review prior to filing.  Counsel for Sheriff stated that they have not fully 

reviewed these exhibits for accuracy, but they do not have an objection to these exhibits. 

DATED:  June 26, 2012    
DENNIS J. HERRERA 
City Attorney 
JESSE C. SMITH 
Chief Assistant City Attorney 
SHERRI SOKELAND KAISER 
PETER J. KEITH 
Deputy City Attorneys 
 
By:  Peter J. Keith   
 PETER J. KEITH 

 
      Attorneys for MAYOR EDWIN M. LEE 


