1 2 3 4 5 6 7	DENNIS J. HERRERA, State Bar #139669 City Attorney JESSE C. SMITH, State Bar #122517 Chief Assistant City Attorney SHERRI SOKELAND KAISER, State Bar #197986 PETER J. KEITH, State Bar #206482 Deputy City Attorneys 1390 Market Street, Suite 700 San Francisco, California 94102-5408 Telephone: (415) 554-3886 (Kaiser) Telephone: (415) 554-3908 (Keith) Facsimile: (415) 554-6747 E-Mail: sherri.kaiser@sfgov.org peter.keith@sfgov.org	
8	Attorneys for MAYOR EDWIN M. LEE	
9	ETHICS COMMISSION	
10	CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO	
11	CITTAIND COUNTY OF SAINTRAINCISCO	
12		
13	In the Matter of Charges Against	MAYOR'S EXHIBITS 82 AND 83
14	ROSS MIRKARIMI,	(COVER SHEET)
15	Sheriff, City and County of San Francisco.	
16		
17	Attached hereto are Exhibits 82 and 83; these exhibits are more fully described in the	
18	Mayor's June 20 list of exhibits. The Mayor provided copies of Exhibits 82 and 83 to counsel for	
19	the Sheriff for their review prior to filing. Counsel for Sheriff stated that they have not fully	
20	reviewed these exhibits for accuracy, but they do not have an objection to these exhibits.	
21	DATED: June 26, 2012	
22	DE	NNIS J. HERRERA y Attorney
23	JES	SSE C. SMITH
24		ief Assistant City Attorney ERRI SOKELAND KAISER
25		TER J. KEITH puty City Attorneys
26		
27	By:	: <u>Peter J. Keith</u> PETER J. KEITH
28	Att	orneys for MAYOR EDWIN M. LEE
		1

Mayor's Exhibits 82 & 83